## RECEIVED

APR 2 8 1994

94-17/

RATES & RESEARCH DIV.

	P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.
ECEIVED	
APR \$\$ 1994	PULASKI COUNTY WATER DISTRICT # 2
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	TOLASKI COURTT WATER DISTRICT # 2
	OF
1059 WE	T HIGHWAY 80, SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42501-2779
RATES	RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING
	WATER
	AT
	COUNTY, NORTHERN WAYNE COUNTY, AND SOUTH EASTERN
RUSSELL COUNTY	COUNTY, NORTHERN WAYNE COUNTY, AND SOUTH EASTERN  D WITH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
RUSSELL COUNTY	COUNTY, NORTHERN WAYNE COUNTY, AND SOUTH EASTERN
RUSSELL COUNTY	COUNTY, NORTHERN WAYNE COUNTY, AND SOUTH EASTERN  D WITH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF  KENTUCKY  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

3.96